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2-Gang Weatherproof Box, Five 3/4 in. Threaded Outlets, Gray

Features

« Rugged die-cast aluminum construction

o State-of-the-art powder coat finish providess maximum
weatherability and scratch resistance

o Eight box mounting options with detachable lugs

« Includes two 3/4 in. closure plugs

o Internal hub threads comply with NEMA requirements and will
accept all threaded fittings and threaded conduit

e Ground screw installed

o Multi-lingual instructions in each package

General

Catalog Number
Color

Construction

EU RoHS Indicator
Material

Number Of Outlets
Number of Gang(s)
Thread Size

Type

UPC

Dimensions

Actual Depth
Cubic Capacity

A Hubbell brand

5342-0

Gray

Metallic

Contact Manufacturer
Aluminum

5

2-Gang

3/4in

2-Gang
050169534205

2.251in
31 cu.in

Depth
Height
Weight
Width

2in
4.5in
0.951b
4.5in

Certifications And Compliance

Buy American Compliant

Certified Listed

Nema Rating

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Packaging Type
Standard Package

Product Assets

Contact Manufacturer
« UL Listed

« CSA Certified
NEMA 3R

12
Shrink
12
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